Building This Week’s Focus:
Spelling Skills Spelling words from Unit 3.1

Metro Starter 150 edition, Oxford University Press

'1 " Read and Spell 2 Copy and Spell 3 Cover and Spell

1. library

2.
3.
4.
0.
6.
2
8.
9,

coffee shop

movie theater

skatepark

post office

train station

pharmacy

bakery

church

-
o

. castle

11. police station

12. hospital

13. stadium

14. bookstore
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Building This Week’s Focus:
Spelling Skills Spelling words from Unit 3.1
Metro Starter 15! edition, Oxford University Press
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